| ul. Putasikiego 34 If tel. 794[723723

VW Passat B5 1.9 TDI 130KM 2002r Klima skoéra Salon
polska 1 wtasciel

6 000

PLN

Dane kontaktowe
Volkswagen
707175757. Passat
Telefon: Se.dan
794723723 Diesel
Email: 2002
pulaskiego34@gmail.com 245911
waw: Czarny
komisas.pl Tak
1896
130
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2002-11-13
Polska
5
5
2025-04-16
2025-09-13
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